
 

BROOKTON, SHIRE OFBROOKTON, SHIRE OFBROOKTON, SHIRE OFBROOKTON, SHIRE OF

LOT 91 ON PLAN 57192

LOT 93 ON PLAN 57192

LOT 92 ON PLAN 57192

LOT 3990 ON PLAN 106591

LOT 4090 ON PLAN 107108

LOT 3072 ON PLAN 101801

LOT 8346 ON PLAN 123227

BROOKTON, SHIRE OF

GDA 94 (Lat/Long)

Geocentric Datum of Australia 1994

1:5,920

CPS 7048/1 - Map

(Approximate when reproduced at A4)

...................................  Date ....................

WA Crown Copyright 2016

32.375779°S

11
7.

06
78

29
°E

32.375779°S

11
7.

07
97

08
°E

11
7.

06
78

29
°E

32.384419°S

11
7.

07
97

08
°E

32.384419°S

0 200m
Legend

Roads

Clearing Instruments Proposals

Imagery

Local Government Authority


